METRIC MARINE & INDUSTRIAL
PH: 954-641-7840 FAX: 954-641-7850
For Additional Information On Products In Catalog, Or To Inquire About Additional Products
Not Shown, Please Email Sales@MetricMarine.Com
CUTTING TOOLS
METRIC MARINE & INDUSTRIAL
PH: 954-641-7840 FAX: 954-641-7850
2-1

20 840 GTN-5
20 841 GTN-6
CUT-OFF & GROOVING CARBIDE INSERTS
C-2 for cast iron and general purpose
C-6 for all steel and general purpose
TiN (C-6) for increased productivity
METRIC MARINE & INDUSTRIAL
PH: 954-641-7840 FAX: 954-641-7850
2-23
For Additional Information On Products In Catalog, Or To Inquire About Additional Products
Not Shown, Please Email Sales@MetricMarine.Com
INTERNAL THREADING CARBIDE INSERTS
(METRIC)
Triangular Carbide , partial 60 degrees
PART # INSERT I.C. PITCH
6006-1006 RT16.01N-1.25GM 3/8” 1.25
6006-1007 RT16.01N-1.50GM 3/8” 1.50
6006-1008 RT16.01N-1.75GM 3/8” 1.75
6006-1009 RT16.01N-2.00GM 3/8” 2.00
6006-1010 RT16.01N-2.50GM 3/8” 2.50
6006-1011 RT16.01N-3.00GM 3/8” 3.00
THREADING INSERTS
EXTERNAL THREADING CARBIDE INSERTS
(METRIC)
Triangular Carbide , partial 60 degrees
PART # INSERT I.C. PITCH
6006-3006 RT16.0W-1.25GM 3/8” 1.25
6006-3007 RT16.0W-1.50GM 3/8” 1.50
6006-3008 RT16.0W-1.75GM 3/8” 1.75
6006-3009 RT16.0W-2.00GM 3/8” 2.00
6006-3010 RT16.0W-2.50GM 3/8” 2.50
6006-3011 RT16.0W-3.00GM 3/8” 3.00
INTERNAL THREADING CARBIDE INSERTS
(INCH)
Triangular Carbide , partial 60 degrees
PART # INSERT I.C. PITCH
6006-4008 RT16.01N-8UN 3/8” 8 TPI
6006-4010 RT16.01N-10UN 3/8” 10 TPI
6006-4012 RT16.01N-12UN 3/8” 12 TPI
6006-4014 RT16.01N-14UN 3/8” 14 TPI
6006-4016 RT16.01N-16UN 3/8” 16 TPI
6006-4018 RT16.01N-18UN 3/8” 18 TPI
6006-4020 RT16.01N-20UN 3/8” 20 TPI
METRIC MARINE & INDUSTRIAL
PH: 954-641-7840 FAX: 954-641-7850
2-24
For Additional Information On Products In Catalog, Or To Inquire About Additional Products
Not Shown, Please Email Sales@MetricMarine.Com
EXTERNAL THREADING CARBIDE INSERTS
(INCH)
Triangular Carbide , partial 60 degrees
PART # INSERT I.C. PITCH
6006-4108 RT16.01N-8UN 3/8” 8 TPI
6006-4110 RT16.01N-10UN 3/8” 10 TPI
6006-4112 RT16.01N-12UN 3/8” 12 TPI
6006-4114 RT16.01N-14UN 3/8” 14 TPI
6006-4116 RT16.01N-16UN 3/8” 16 TPI
6006-4118 RT16.01N-18UN 3/8” 18 TPI
6006-4120 RT16.01N-20UN 3/8” 20 TPI
EXTERNAL THREADING CARBIDE INSERTS
(INCH)
Triangular Carbide , partial 60 degrees
PART # INSERT I.C. PITCH
6006-6011 RT16.001N-11.5NPT .375” 11.5 TPI
6006-6014 RT16.001N-14NPT .375” 14 TPI
6006-6018 RT16.001N-18NPT .375” 18 TPI
6006-6027 RT16.001N-27NPT .375” 27 TPI
EXTERNAL THREADING CARBIDE INSERTS
(INCH)
Triangular Carbide , partial 60 degrees
PART # INSERT I.C. PITCH
6006-6111 RT16.001W-11.5NPT .375” 11.5 TPI
6006-6114 RT16.001W-14NPT .375” 14 TPI
6006-6118 RT16.001W-18NPT .375” 18 TPI
6006-6127 RT16.001W-27NPT .375” 27 TPI
THREADING INSERTS
METRIC MARINE & INDUSTRIAL
PH: 954-641-7840 FAX: 954-641-7850
2-25